
(Girls Selects Hockey)    Gray (1) at Red (2)
2018 USA Girls 16/17 Development Camp,  Friday, July 20, 2018

St. Cloud State University
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Practice Rink  Time: 10:17AM - 10:40AM
Official Scorer:  Jeremy McLaughlin  Attendance: 
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Red
Kristin Steele  Coaches

 Starters
01 Amanda Busky    G
02 Margaret Hanzel    D
03 Julia Holmes    D
09 Sara Bayne    F
10 Evelyne Blais-Savoie    F
11 Hannah Chorske    F

Gray
Ryan Stone

 Starters
01 Suzette Faucher    G
02 Kassia Brooks    D
03 Courtney Colarullo    D
09 Anna Baxter    F
10 Emma Gentry    F
11 Allison Green    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Rachel Shu    D
05 Corin Trejchel    D
06 Claire Tyo    D
07 Zoe Zamora    D
12 Ashley Clark    F
13 Emma Conner    F
14 Claire Elfring    F
15 Paige Larose    F
16 Ellie Marcovsky    F
17 Kiley Mastel    F
18 Avery Myers    F
30 Grace Kedziora    G

04 Anna Dichristina    D
05 Ellen Nelson    D
06 Maya Roy    D
07 Emily Zambarano    D
12 Allyson Qualley    F
13 Stephanie Schmunk    F
14 Anika Stoskopf    F
15 Christina Tournas    F
16 Nicole Tulowiecki    F
17 Sydney Wegner    F
18 Liliana Zavolas    F
30 Taylor Hyland    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

R

G

 Shots on Goal

R

G

3

2

7

5

 3

 2

 7

 5

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

R

G

 11 

 7 

 2 

 1 

 11 

 7 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

R

G

 2 3:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 2 2:04  0  0  0 

R- 01 Amanda Busky  

R- 30 Grace Kedziora  

G- 01 Suzette Faucher  

G- 30 Taylor Hyland  

1 20:00 7 6  7  6

1 10:00 5 5  5  5

1 10:00 6 4  6  4

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  R 10 Evelyne Blais-Savoie   6:55  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:43 R ES 13 Emma Conner 10 E. -Savoie

1 6:55 R ES 10 E. -Savoie 17 Kiley Mastel

R 16 Ellie Marcovsky Holding (1.5) 1 8:40

R 15 Paige Larose High Sticking (1.5) 1 17:26

1 18:00 G ES 15 Christina Tournas 04 Anna Dichristina

 End of Game


